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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAIIE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

.
Permit No. \f/u 4 é
Issued 7/1""& t¥
7 2 / 5/
Portland, Maine/“% W , 18~

To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
tric current, in accordance witl the laws of Maine, the Electrical O.dinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:

(This formn%l be completely filled out — MinimmVM $1.00)

Owner's Name and Address : g2 {?{Lﬁ/ e Tel.
Contractor’s Name angl Addre = //7%2:2 Tel.??t’é— 27 t2d
Location/ i 7/‘ o 27 Use of Building 7/“““"%‘";2”

Number of Families / Apartments Stores Number of Stories ﬂ/
Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alteratiuns

Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets Plugs Light Circuits Plug Circuits
FIXTURES: No. Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. fect)
SERVICE: Pipe Z Cable Underground No. of Wires Size 7/'—
METERS: Relocated /’ Added Total No. Meters /
MOTORS: Number Phase H. P. Amps Volts Starter
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
Eleric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and Ne)
Elec. Heaters Watts
Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Pancls
Transformers

Ajr Condppitners (No. Units) ~ )iw

will commenjz% l{‘;’;{ueady to cover M <5 )Fction - 19

Amount of Fee § £7 & ¢& 7 s
Signcd/‘/ /- Z /@%

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

SERVICE . METER GROUND
VISITS: 1 . 3 A

. 7 9 11
REMARKS:

INSPECTED BY
(OVER)
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A2 1 Owner of Bldg. Charles Turner
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-
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE =

e e e .‘_ j? ====——=———=x= BORIS A. VANADZIN, M, D, M. P. H.
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 7

HEALTH DIRECTOR

‘[!UNGA” N

BUSINESS PLUMBING LICENSES
MASTER PLUMBING LICENSE
JOURNEYMAN P1LUMBING LICENSES

This notice is to all persons holding such licenses in the City of Portland.

The City Council adopted a new chapter, 413, of the Municipal Code which be-
came effective in September 1961, This new chapter sets up regulations regarding
the licensing of Plumbers in the City of Portlard. It alsc . .-establigshed the
Plumbers Examining Board,

The Plumbers Examining Board is composed of:

Mr. Nelson A, Tripp, Chairman

Mr. Donald 0. McCubrey

Mr. Martin Bartley

Mr. Joseph P, Welch, Plumbing Inspector, Secretary

The classification of Business Plumbing License is discontinued. The only
licenses issued now are Master Plumber and Journeyman.

Fees:

Master Plumber $20.
Journeyman Plumber 3.

No new "limited" plumbers licenses will be issued. All such "1limited"
licenses in effect on the date of the adoption of this ordinance will be renewed
if application is made annually,

All licenses will be renewed through the Health Department Office. Please
make checks payable to the City of Portland. Remember licenses expire July 3ist,

of each year and must be renewed annually as outlined under Section 15 of Chapter 413,

the Municipal Code, \
SV

orman M. Winch, P,E.,
Public Health Engineer

- _2
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ON FOR PERMIT GOK
Third Class
Feb, 95 1925

______J_,._—-.——"_———-—n--_._———"'

ﬁé;cby applies for bermit lo:mmﬂumﬂi'_,\dwuﬁdf-inslau the following RRAKIRRRHR equipmens
¢ ! atbs of the Stoie of Muine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poriland, plans and
i0 Terewith and the fo lowing sperifications:
(S i . . Within Fire Limits¢ yes ... Dist. No.. .--
Turner, 83 Arackett b ... Telephone.
i PO _ Telephone....
iConhzaé!:Q mer . . S e e Telephone .
A'tchi “e::rszt‘si_‘:.ﬂ...,,,w.,......u....,..~ e e Specifications Plans re . - - No. of sheets
Preposéd vise ofbuilding . .« oo = dry clesniug . . w . No families .. -
P LT —— b n. " - e e T No. families - -
Mav.eria\..ylo.ed.u..,,,..,....No. stories . 1 Heat St le of roof e Roofing - -
Other buildings on same lot. ... -
Estimated €08t S v

General Description of New Work

To install dry clesning machine using Ferchloroetnylene solvent.

C'_,Lg-a& A A AT —9) M“’J’V()M:‘/—Eé

“at %/ "'ga/;;;

1t is understood that this permit does not suclude wnstallation of heatang apparatts which is 1o be teken oul separately by and in
thie nome of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO DB ISSUED 70 owner

Details of New Wotk
fs any plumbing involved in this work? 1s any electrical wo & invotved in this work?
1s connection to he faade to public SEWEL? e e 1f not, what 18 proposed for sewage?

tas septic tank notice been sent? - . . . Form notice sent? e
Height average grade to top of plate . Height average grade to Lighest point of roof.. ... -
Size, front depth No. stories solid or filled land? . e ¢ earth or rack?

Material of foundation - - Thickness, op.  -- - bottom. cellar ..

Materia! of underpinning . .. Helglt = o o oo Thickness .. -

Kind of roof Rise per foot . _Roof covering . e s

No. of chimneys Matenal of clumneys of lining o o o = = _Kind of heat

Traming jumber—1nd Dressed or full size?

Corner Posts Sills Girt or dge board? . Size

Girders . Size Columns under girders . Size Max. on centers

Studs (outside walls and carryind partition-) 134-16" 0. C. Bridging in every fior and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor . ,2nd.. - ,d , roof
On centers: ist floor , 2nd , 3rd . ., roof
Maximum span: 1st flcor ,ind . ,3rd . - . , roof

1f one story building with masonty walls, thickness of walls? . . - . .. height?

It a Garage
No. cars now ac&:ommodatt.d on same lof ,to be accommoduted pumver commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repaining bu done other thaa minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

_,____.__________..—-—-___,..__________—_,____ .
) \ Wiscellaneous
APPROVED: . o .
Will work require disturbing of any treeona pridic street? TR

Wil t. e bein charge of the above work a person competent to
gsee that the State and City requircments periaining thereto ave

observed? .y88- -

ey

Joiniln

Signature 0/ oumere”
lNSPECT‘ON CcoPY

-
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Varch 8, 1955

AP 183 Braclkett Stee«Change of uce from retall business or service to dry clesning
establishment and installation of sbesm boller and of dry eleaning machine

¥r, Charles B, Turner
183 Brackett St.

Dear kir. Turner:

Building permita for the akove are iasped herewith, subjech to
the following conditions, If theze conditdons aré not udiérstcod, or, if
you are umpdlling o unable to comply with them, it is importent that you
contact this cfiice without deley with more information to show compliance
with the requitements,

1, Becanse the dry cleaning eatablishment is a usy distinctive
from the former srdinary rotall business or service conducted in the build-
ing, the Zoning Ordinance requires that you heve in your posan ssion a certi-
ficate of occupancy from this department pefore the dry cleaning luniness
is cormenced. Because of that need, it 1s necessary that you notify this
office of resdiness for f£inal inspection when all dstaile controlled by tha
Building Code have been completed.

2, In granbing your appeal, the Board of Appeals stipulated the
condition that only non=7lamrable solvembts are to be used on the premises,
The certiflcate of occupancy wien issued will also carry that stipulation.

Very truly yours,

¥arren McDonald

Inspoctor of Buildings
#McD/B




AP 183 Bracketi S}E{-—-Inntallatio

Februapy 11, 1955
n of ¢ ¢lean;,
Pressure bojlgp i :

g machine ang of

.

Mro Charies 8. Nirnep
133 Braskett St

Deap Hp, Turaey;

Copy to (.'ox'mx'm;ion Counsgel

You have irdicateq your desirg
from the Board of Ap

L0 seal nuthurizabion
5 50, there 1g en
anpeal Procedups,’

closed ap outline op the

Yery truly yours,

Warpen HeDonajg
WheDyls Ingpectop of liuilrt‘.nga

Ene: Cuiling op 4ppeal Procedypm
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APPL‘CATlON FOR PERMIT FOR ﬂﬁ,c..; #3
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQU\PMENT WA e

Portland, Maint, b Qg MBS s | fii{ oble i

e

Ta the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies fore permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment /1 accrrd-

anze with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City 0 f Portland, and the following speczﬁcations:

Locaon . 163 BraoKeEl. Bt o Use of Bulding 4FY 10enine No. Stories 1 Xy Bull
Name and address of owner of applance . Charles.ds. urner, 183 prackett Sbe. S
"

o Telephone 3/35;2%? .

Tnstaller’s name and address . . -eec

General Description of Work

To install pigh preamre _gteam. hoiler, replacing gan-fired and oil-fired stean boiler

_and.hot, water poilers. nd. 10 instalt il burning aquipment

Columbla poiler mnufactured by Columbia Boiler o
63 HEATER, OR POWER wOILER

Location of appliance 1st Zlod¥ Any burn: ble material in floor surface or beneath? pes

1 so, how protected ’ ;égog%“%fxz%}le, ith 1%%%2:;\ éag eg,oing Kind of fuel? oil

Minimum distance t0 burnable \naterial, from top of ap)liance or casing top of furnace gy .. .

From top of smoke pipe LY. From front of appliance over, Iy} From sides or back of apyliance a8y e
Size of chimney flue 8x32. - - Other connections t0 same flue none .o

1f gas fired, how vented? . Rated maximum demand pev hour

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied tc the appliance to instire proper and safe combustion?  ¥e8

1F OIL BURNER
Name wnd type of burner . Zenith . Lubelled by underwriters’ laboratories? ¥©#®
W 11 operator be always in attendance? - - Does oil supply ljve feed {rom top OF bottont of tank? "sobtom
Type of fioor beneath burner see above . . Size of vent pipe . e
Lowation of oil storage outeide abovaground Number and capoeity of tanke existing 1275 Eake
< ow water shut off.. . - ¥e8 . Make No.
Wil all tanks be mose ;han five feet from any flame? y8s How many tanks enclosed?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace Lurners . nene

1F COOKING APPLIANCE
Lacadon of .ppliance . Any burnable matenal in floor surface or beneath?
1f 0, how note(ted'r IR IR Height of 188, it any
Skirting at bottom of appliance? .. Distanceto combustible material from top of appliance?
Weom frort of appliance . - < From sides and back .. From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue . o O QOther connections to same flue \.} o
1s "inod to be P ovided? . 1fso how vented? Torced of gravity?

1 gas fived, tow vented? Rated maximom demand per hour

MI’SCELLANEOUS EQU".PMEhT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? . 2,00, (500 for o heater, €t 50 centt addizional for each additional heater, elc., in samie
puilding at same !

-__,,-—-—"—.___——-—"

APPROVED:

tme.
S .-_.._--—-______—-—"‘

“Nill there be in chargee of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and ity requirements pertaining thereto are

bserved? - - yes. .
0 Y Permit Jusuea with Letter

N

u Y )
Signalure of Installer %f/’/ﬁ%’ o .(Qdmwm_.a.ﬂ:\.“.,‘

G178 -1M-MARKS
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Merch 8, 1955

AP 183 Brackett St e==Change of use from retail business or service to dry cleaning
establishment and instaliation of steam boiler end of dry cleaning machine

¥r. Gharles B, Turner
183 Brackett st,

Dear Mr, Turner: .

Building permits for the abuve ars 1o30ed herewlth, eubject to
the following conditions, If thess conditions are not undlerstood, or, if
Jou are vawilling or unable to oc: dth them, 4t 4s important that you

contact thic office without delay « *r more information to show compliance
with the requirexents,

1. Bocsuse the dry cleaning establishment is 2 use distinctive
froa the formoer ordinary retail business or servics conduct
ing, the Zoning Ordinance re
{icate of occupancy partument before the dry cle
18 cormonced. HBecause of that need, it is hocessary that you notify this
office of readiness fop final inspection when all detalla controlled bty the
Bullding Code have been completed,

2, In g.'antiug your appeal, the Foard of Appeals stipulated the
condition thut only noneflammable solvents are to be used on the premises,

The certificate o occupancy when issued will also carry that stipylation,
- Very truly yours,

Warrsn Mclionald

Inspector of Buildinge
WHeD /13




City of Portland, Maine 64
Board of Appeals 5\ {
¢

—ZONING—
.. February 14, , 1955
To the Board of Appeals:
Your appellant, Charles B. Turner , Whoisthe owvmer of
property at 183 Brackett Street » respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals

of the City of Portland to permit an exception to the regulations of the Zoning Ordinance relating to this
property, as provided by Section 18, Paragraph F of said Zoning Ordinance,

Building permits for instellation fo dry cleaning machine and high pressure boiler
at 183 Brackett Street are not issusble under the Zoning Ordinsnce beceuse the
property is in o Limited Business Zone vhere, according to Section 54 of the
Ordinance dry cleaning is not an allowsble use unless first authorized by the

Boaxrd of Appesls after the usual eppeel procedure,

The facts and conditions which make this exception legally permissible are as follows:
An exception is neessgery in this case to grant reasonsble use of property and can
be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Zoning

Ordinance,

Corts e ﬁh

After public hearing held on the 4th day of March

the Board of Appeals finds that an exception is necessary in this case to grant reasonable use
of property and ean be granted without substantially departing from the intent and
purpese of the Zoning Ordinance, provided only non-flammable solvents are used on

these prenises,

be permitted

It is. therefore, determined that exception to the Zoning Ordinance may
premises.

in this specific case, provided only non-flammable solvents are used on thege
v,

N K,
"B&%Dq OF APPEAI%'

E4-254-1M Magks

esisits PO, o .

“‘:m.m
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

Merch 1, 1955

Mr. Charles B. Turner
183 Brackett Street
Portland, Haine

Dear Mr. Turner:

The Boaru-of Appenls will hold o public hesring in

the Council Chamber at City Hell, Portland, Maine, on Friday,

Merch 4, 1955 at 10:30 «. m. to heer your appeal under the

Zoning Ordineance,
Plesse be present or be represented at this hearing

in support of this appeel,

BOARD OF APPEALS
Edward T. Colley

Chedrman

TS o e v S e e <ol < sty

S te nn

B e - s s
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CITY OF PORILAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

February 21, 1955

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold & public herring in
the Council Chembir st City Hall, portlend, Maine, on Fridey,
March 4, 1955, et 10:30 e, m. to hear the rpoeel of Cherles B.
Turner recuesting &0 exception to the Zoning Ordinance to
cover installation of dry cleaning machine and high pressure
boiler at 183 Bracketd Street.

These permits are presently not issusble under the
Zoning Ordinence beceuse the property is in a Limited Business
7one where, eccording to Section 54 of the Ordinance, dry
cleening is not an a'lowable use unless first suthorized by the
Board of Apnesls after the usual eppeal prucelure.

This eppeal is taken under Section 165 of the Zoning
Ordinance which provides that the Board of Apoeals, by unanimous
yote of its members, may permit exceptions in specific cases
where necessary to grant reasonable use of property and without
substantiz iy departing from the intent and purpose of the
Zoning Ordinance, subject always to the rule thrt sald Erard
shall give due consideration to promoting public health, fv'Vv
convenience and welfare, encouraging the rost apnropriate us
of land and conserving property velues, that it ghell =
no building or use injurious, noxious. of fensive, or dr
to o neighborhood, and that it shall prescribe appror’
ditions and sefeguards in each case.

A1l persons jnterested either for ¢ -
eppeal will be heard at the sbove time and plrce
of required puhlic hearing having been sent to t
property within 500 feeb of the premises in quest
required by lav.
BOARY OF APPEALS
Fdward T. Colley

Chaixman




FILL IN AND 811, WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Muine, 1ay 2k, 1950
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Mawne, the Buildng Code of the Cit» of Porlland, and the followir g specifications

Location 183 Brackett Street = e of Building store No.Stories 1 uilding

. " Fxisting *
Name ard address of owner of appliance Gharles 73, Turner, 183 Brackett Street
Installer’s name and address . Gommynity 0il Co., 204 Kennebec Street

. Telephone .. 2-7381
Genetal Description of Work

hot mater. boiler S e — 5/‘/,3%_0
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER et f o vy Dy %/{5_0

W=y

Location of appliance or source of heat First floor, rear nf stonpe of floor beneath appliance . . concrete

If wood, how protected?. oo L L L e o e e s e+ Kind of fuel . .0il .

'
From top of smoke pipe.
Size of chimney flue .. %% .. .. . .. Other connections to same flue ga35-fired pressing machine
If gas fired, how vented? . ... . .. . ... .. .. . . Rated m ximum demand per hour ..

IF OIL BURNER Permit Issued with Letter
Name and type of burner ... . .Sun Bay

— . Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? .y€«
Will operator be always in attendance?, . .

.« Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom . ..
Type of floor beneath burner.. . ..concrets. .

Location of oil storage .. . outside.aboveground..  Number and capacity of tanks k=275. zal,
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-v 1y vaive be provided? G -
Will all tanks be mor  an five feet from any flame? Ye5 How many tanks fire proofed? .
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burnars  noOng

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance. .. ... . . ... ... Kindof fuel .. .

Type of floor beneath appliance . ...
If wood, how protected?

Minimum distance to wood or «. mbustible material from top of appliance ... .. .. ..o .. o
From front of appliance ... . From sides and back . . ... From top of smokepipe .. ... .. .
Size of chimney flue .. . . Other connections to same flue .. v v . .. .. ..

Is hood to be provided? If s0. how vented? ... . (o + o s

If gas fired, how vented? ... .. ...

P ————— L1 I BT G T BTG R YO et SR

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
il E0d3l0n. Lo present conerete basg, we will.install a nollow tile base under boiler.
Ihe 275.galion oil. tank will he installed on a song-ete. ase at least 4' below grade
next. to .oulside wall of heater rooi, copper tubing will be run under floor to hurpsr,

s b

Amount of fee enclosed? 2,00 ($2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., i
building at same time.)

- Permit Issued with Letter
\\\; M ﬁ'w'k .
MPPROVED: J% ®".

E (ﬁ/ 3 ﬁ»“‘ “ o f’/z o Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent ¢o
: AV / (> (2 2 VAN

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?. yes.....

nsame

1AV et e e Srover e 4510

CHINH 9%, 48 e,

e
T T

e

Signature of Installer .
:  INSPECTION COPY

i

gk

T




AF 183 Brackett Street-l
May 31, 195C

Commnity 011 Company

20l Kenrguec Sireet
¥r. Charles B, Turner

.83 Brackstt Ytrost

Gent lemun

tuilding persit for {nstallation of hob water heating boller and oil burning
squipient comocted therewith ab 163 Brackett Street g issued to the 3nstalling cote
pany, subject to -ke followlng conditlons. If for ery reason you &I¢ unable or um¢ill-
ing to sbide by Lhese concitlms, it 33 Jmgortant that you refrain from starting the
{astallatioa and retura ‘he jermit {nmediately ‘or artjustment. .

1, - T am tolu that wile the surface of the floor bensath the boiler is conorote, ,;f;

tnat concrete is .up orted by 4 wacven flor and fram!g. Unless t-ls voller is of the &

&
bype which nas L € sator ci culati- tirou & s bage Letween *he f1sme of the cll burner

and the floor beneskh t'e boller, :oe nodler jn v~ uired to be set on two courses of

4=inch hollow cla, blie with coursus 13i¢ at vl b nn-les and with sads of “lues in the
holl:w tile unssaled .ac¢ continuous “troush escn £ wse of -he t{le in such a way 88 to
provide a tree eireulation of air trough Lob.. may ~fy courses and on top of the hollow

tile & steel plabe nob 1ess than 3/16 of an 1 ch tn thickness, )£ the oil turner is of
the Bgun' \ype wileh scts outsi @ of the boller, Lhn the §maul .ing courses are to bo o f
oxbenced out bensath tne oil .urnor sssembly «lso. :

f the boiler iould tira out to be thr kind whers veter ¢ reulates through the
pase between floor and flamc, tran the sntber shoald be taten up 4ith this office before
ptartin e {nstallatica.

2, The duilding Code coes aot allow the conection of two boiler smokepipes to
the sare {lue wnless gpecial oraission i~ gecuret from this department. I realize
that there han apparently been two bollers conmected bu this Bx8 flus right along, and
tae now voller is to replace one of the former boilers, The flue is pretty small, how-
aver, and atoauld any Jifflcuity susus cae to fire hazerd ov to improper draft and undus
colleerion of soot La the flac, 1% will be Lhe responsibiliny of e owner to correct
the situation even Liough it shoul’ mean construction ¢ amther shimney,

PR <

¥

Yery traly yours,

Warren HeDanald
Inspsctor of Bulldings

W¥eD/G

fong bt
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FILL IN AND SIGN WiTH INK 7“4 5&“"' ]f\'i(k $of
R

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR C0n085
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT NOV 15 1927

Portland, Maine, . Hovember 14, 1947

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the jshowing heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portlind, and the following specifications:

Metal omith Sho L
Location 183 Brackett Strest Use of Building s teilos shom . . No.Stories 1 lgg‘s’ti‘;‘d,‘.“g

Name and address of owner of appliance . Yharles Turnsy, 15 Cushman St. .
Installer's name and address. . . ownexr . . «.. . Telephone no

General Description of Work
Toinstall .g28-fired pressing machine

IF FIEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat. .lst . . . Eé}ég?% 8 a’Eﬁpe. of floor beneath appliance . Waud
If wood, bow protected?. . . # 6" above floor - metel protection .Kind of fuel .. bns
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace .....8" .
From top of smoke pipe . .4% . .. From front of appliance Yver 4" ¥From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue . chimney. .. Other connections to same flue Q1) burning stove
If gos fired, how vented? .. chimney .. Rated maximum demrand nc: hour.

IR OIL. BURNER

Name and type of burner .. ... ... . . . . Labelled by underwriter's laboratories”
Will operator be always in attendance?. . . Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? . ..
Type of floor beneath burner.. . ... . . . . . A, .

Location of oil siorage . . . . . e Number and capacity of tanks

If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? ..

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? . . How man~ tanks fire proofed?

Total capacity ot any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance... . ... . . Kindof fuel.. .. Type of floor beneath appliance ...
I wood, how Protorted? .. o e e e e o e s e+ o o
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of apPHANCE .. e s e e s
From front of appliance .. . ... ....From sides and back ........ .o ... From top of smokepipe ...
Size of chimney flue ...... e e Other connections to SAMe flUE . e oo+« e e e
Is hood to be provided?. ... . co e L 50; BOW VEIEUR v s o s s s oo o s 10 o s oo o0 e oe s

If gas fired, how vented? . - Rated maximum demand per hour . ...

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

. B machine is menually controlled and has no pilot light

[P —— . esine soveseent sete e R L T VPP -

Amount of fee enclosed? 189  ($1.00 for one heater, =tc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, ctc., in same
building at same time.)

Will there be in charge of the above work « person competent to

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .. —res

Stgnature of Installer
INSPECTION COPY

e e PENS SN N i IV L/‘

A N
-



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK PER MIT IS UﬁD
' AFPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR Ay IQISF&{?
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

TY of
Portlani, Maine,. May 27, 1948 e CITY o PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The urdersigned hereby applies for a permit to iusiall the Jollowing healing, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location 183 Brackett Street Use of Building Tailor shop . No.Stories . 1 ~ NuwBuilding

Existing “
Name and address of owner of appliance FxXmz . Charles Turner, 15 Cushman Street
Installer's name and address  Owmer =~ = . Telephone 3"9081

General Description of Work
Toinstall . ......Eelocate Fxx gag-fired  ressing machine

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat .. . lg%. - Type of floor beneath appliance  wnod
If wood, how protected?. 6" 8bove fl°°I‘ ﬁe%eit 1‘°%ngt1°n . . Kind of fuel gas
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of fumace “6' s
From top of smoke pipe....4".... .. From front of appliance 9V€X. 4'. . From sides or back of appliance . 96"
Size of chimney ilue . . - +.. Other connections to same flue . ni‘urnace e e
If gas fired, how vented? .. .. SRimpey - Rated maximum demand per hour ...... ... .

IF CIL BURNER
Name and type of burner .. . ... ove i wew o Labelled by underwriter's laboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance?, Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of fank? ._...
Type of floor beneath burner .. e e v e .
Location of oil storage ... v .+ o e Number and capacity of tanks ... .
If two 2i.-gallon tanks, will thrce-way valve be provided?. . s e
Will ail tanks be more than five feet from eay flame? . . . How many tanks fire proofed? ...
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance. ........ wown... .. Kind of fuel o . Type of floor beneath appliance
If wood, how protected? s s cmsnmnnon o« e
Minimum distance to wood or combustlble material from top of applmnce s
From front of appliance .. ..... .........From sides and back ... .. .. . From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue ..... . .......... Other connections to same fue .
Is hood to be provided?......mun If 50, how vented? ... ... S——
If gas fired, how vented? v e Rated maximum demand per hour

Qumen S&Vp - MISCELLANEOU 3 EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL IN}ORMATION
-Gag=fired. appliance. tmwe eauipped with devige waich will automatlcahy shut off
~-all gas.sWpply in.case pilot. flame.is extinguished, . ¥ % th

s

Amount of fee enclosed? 1 00 (81.00 for one heater, etc., Su cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at sanie time.)

APPROVED;
m “,.? 7 K [Ty . Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requiternents pertaining thereto are
observed? .

INSPECTION COPY




b I ;

Permit No. t/g’ / { o P i
Location /Q'Z/ﬁfzz:éed';_(f_é e ) bl ﬁ/ 4'-"""

Owier (g L K st
Date of permit ».5/ o2 9 /4// - _

sopoet__ -4 =] //F’;%L -
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20 COMFTRC
PORTLAND, 6

Mr. Warren MceDonald

lstter of May 15th, coverin

&7 PN S rviER REALTY co
R\

TAL sT
s MAINE

May 18, 194

Ty Department of Building Inspection |

. Portland, Maine . ‘
f Dgar Sir:

. This will acknowlaedge recelpt of your

g the conversion por-

mit applying at 183 Brackett Strest,

B From an inspection of the windows made

e
ww’}f:ﬂtj?‘v
UL
iy 19 9
9

[T

on the premlses, Mr, Segar is to install two oper-
atlve ovutside windows in the two rooms specified

.. in your letter.

It also would not
put a small ventilating pips

tar and gravel. With thesa
! will you kindly let us knowi
k. factory to your department,
) remove any partitions which
building for many years to t
ledge, nor have we added any

be much of a job to
from the 8x*st ng

) ’ toilet up through the roof which is a flat deck
-

thres corrections,

f this will be satis.
We ars not seeking to
have buen in the

he best of our knowa
partitions.

Very truly yours
THE TYLER REALTY COMPANY
4

R. M. Tyler, Trass

RMT& D
CC: w, 0, HutchinSo

5!
P

g&
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Memorandum frora Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

183 Brackett Street — Alterations and conversion of fc('i'mer store to dwelling house
for the Tyler Realty Co. '\

&

) June 12, 1944
To Owners \
In Mr. Tyler's letter of May 18th, he refersyto ‘gutting & amall ventilating

B pipe through the roof in the existing toilet room. [Thij potter comes under the Plumb- - ,
; ing Inspector of the Health Depertment, and it makes a ‘Biffernce how large the pipe is %
tO . ' e _" #

¥hen these minor adjustments have been made, Pléase notify this office for .
final ingpection, so that, if everything is found in ord§r;’§ the cortificate of cccupsncy '*\ a
may be issued. v . S

e (Signed} Warren McDonald I
Inspector of Buildings o

L TREIRGL LT g - %

ko oy PP T )
v

; J
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@ LovrreD msmess 7 RER ] -
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FERUIT o LAD
Class of Building o Type of Spructure_Third Cluss __— m ;,}3 5

Portland, Mainc,._ﬁ?,__i;ﬁ!iL_u.. —

“+' 74'¢he INSPECTOR GF BUILDINGS, poRTisst, 1%

z . o ‘Tha lgrggénign-ad hereby applies for.@ permit to enect alier install the following buildisg strcture wynipment in accordance
.-t aith the Lasos “of. the State o] AMaine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and ssecifications, if any, submitted herewith
 und the following specifications: - T e
v Locationt 3% Byeckett Stxest - - ——-- - ____Within Fire Limits?—Y®8. . Dist. NOw B —

Oﬁger's,i@r-}';ﬁsee’é name and addtessﬁ.wlﬁ—‘,“ﬂﬁ'. 0o., 9 c°"£“_§£§l§:_‘."_t_f_9.9§_Telephone,?: R

Cgﬁraéfdgé“?ame and addressaaeT o ——— _.___—___,._.————-___.._.,._._Tclephoue__ P
Archltect___x__l‘_'__[’_-_‘.‘___-——-—‘mma“ e e——— ___ Plans filed ye8No. of ‘heets—4
Piopose(f use of buildi_ng,__jl‘—“l}}_ﬂg—@.!?l_,__ - _____No. families— I T
Other buildings on same ot e e T T e ——
Estimated cost $————— Fee §n—t20——
Description of Present Building to pe Altered
Materia],__‘l‘_’.'?d——-——No. stoxia__]_‘__——Heat;!_i_&—-—_Style of roof___il_"lt_——-__.Rooﬁng_____}E‘_;———_ -
Last use___.———-.________ﬁ_':?-‘i’————-—— e e o. families.————

General Description of New Work
T0 Chauge; use of Luilding froa store YO dwelling house of Tive vonme

INSPECTION NOT COMPLETEL

-

Itis tmglerst,ood that this permit does ot include installation of fealing anparatus which i 0"be taken out separately by and'in tﬂq name;
shs heating contractor. RS

Details of New Work : b
1s any plumbing work involved in this work?e——mm ———
Is any electrical work involved in this work?————-—- Height average grade to top of plate———em "

sze; Eropf____.__———depm_____..——__.No. stories—_._-—Height average grade to highest point of roof———————

'{I‘o be ere‘.cted'on solid or filled tand ?em—o——— carth or 200K P ———

?\'Iatérial of {éundstion.______.————Thickncss, top_._bottom_._—cellar/___
%Vlaté?rial of underpinning_________————-——-—HeighL___.______.———-Thiclmess___/—-o———
chi of qouf____.___-——-Rise per foot———n—Ro0f COVering————— i

No. of chimuéys______._-——Material of chimueys._____-_.-_ﬁ_,____,__——————-__._oi fining———————"
. ‘kinci of heat e meee——— Type of iuel.____,___.-—-___._ls gas fitting jnvotved
‘ }"ran}ing :lumii)er—-Kind__________________.——-—-———-“" Dressed or full size?— ———

Corner pbsts_.:._,.__—-Sills________———Girt or ledger board?—— _____,__,.__-—-___._Sizc__,___——-——-—-—-.._

o b ; - .
; Matgt,‘lal colurims under girders— —— sze_.___._,________..—Max. oft CORtErSe—mae—e """

[
Studg (ot}tsidé walls-and carrying partitions) 9x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or farger. Dridging in every floor and flat roof
! é'paiifover 8 feet. Sills and corner posts al} one plece in cross section,

Joists and rafters: 1t floof e L Yr I—————— 3rde— e £0Y e e
bn centers: 15t flo0f e e Mo Ty I 2008 e
Maximum span 1st 00T AN e et 3rd e £00f o -
1 one story puilding with masonry walls, thickness of walls?_________-——-__,___.-——_._height?______,,._____-
' 1f a Garage
No. t.l;a.rs now accommodated on same Jot T . tohe accommodated.—————"""""

Total nuniber ;ommercial cars to be accommodated. —m T T

Wil automobile repairing be done other than frinor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building P - ——
o ’ Miscellaneous
Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade trec on a public street?. n9 S

Wwill Hhere be in ch"prge of the above work a person competent to seerrt{‘mt ihe State and City requirements pertainin
q

o Tyler Beslt o, .
" +Signatuse of ownergw_p.—___ﬁ.'_bdﬁ-._ -7 St

. i i
. PSS Lo j .. -t




¥ 1
TYEER REALTY COMPANY AVESEE
" "\“.
20 COMMERCIAL STREET TN
Portland, 6, Maine,
' May k, 1944 ) SR
NI ; A\
. ; iy
‘ L o 10 R
. Mr. Warren MoDonald ‘ Al e . '
: Dspartment of Building Inspection ! D
Portland, Maine \ T
\ LT .
E Dear Sir: v ; ’
Z; We received yoar letter relative to the ‘
belated permit to change the use of the bullding .
at 183 Brackstt Strest. ‘/}
We sare securing the sketch required by f  f‘
you, which should be done in » day or two, and as RS
soon as it is in our hands ws wlll file this .
permit immediately. R
Lo

Very truly yours
FYLER REALTY COMPANY ’ : )

o

R. M. Tyler, Treas

RMT:ED
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Hept, 4488D-I

.A\ . t R ~ & .
T & April .4, 1344 -

b o Subject: Bullding permit for repalr after

. 1yler Reaity Company, firo of the building at 158 Braczett 3%,
i e 20 Gmmercic.l Street, .

4 % . Portlend, Haine

Gentlenens

The above porait 1s issued to Yr, ueg,er but without prajudics as to
cantrol undsr the Buiiding Code of {he use »of the tuviiaing.

¥hits deae probably in ignorence of the reyuvirements of the law as to
cherige of uae of o bullding, it is evident that this luildine bos boen chenged
from » Bubiness and Indusirial uze to e Dwelling Homee use without & Wailding
perait snd certificate of octupuncy cuvering the nen use having boen secured
Tros this dessrtywmt 6o raguired by iow, tagse woguments belng reguirad by law
sven though no physicel elterations ¢rg mede in the ‘ctui-uing. v

I tho dwetiing house usc is to be cuntinued, it is necvesary that ym{
file ab this office sn spplication for s belated germit 4. eover the change of
usa and with 1t & plen 5 definlts scale (profarably one-gusrtor of an inch to
the foot) showing the complete arrengem:nt of ail speco uwsed for living quarterd,
ineluding the size of ail vooms, thelr respecilve ugs as kitensn, living robu,
etc., tho location and overall arsa within the frames of 814 windows in such
" sy 8lso the location of the building on tho Lot with relation to the propenty
linea, ghoving clesrly the width of land on thls szme lot upew which suel wingauy
_open; wloo the fact of whether or nut sech window ey he opened to wdait Presh sire

I undergtand thet the buildlag is apated froa some type of fumecs which
L locnted in the firat story. It is nocessery tlet you chow on the glen the
logation of this furnnee with reletion to the chimmey to which it ie sontscted .
_dnd #lzo what typs of motorial-supports the furnate and vhether or nut fhere-is i
“any oonbustible mstorial betwsen the bettom of the fumsco ane the growid beneata
the buildlﬂbo .

Huy I have thie spplicetion snd plan aol lstor thaa Hay 5, 12447 '

Very truly yours, |

dieD/A Ingpactur of Bulldings
G0: Jnok Sepsr, .
43 Dosrboya Ht.
Yastbroank, ¥alze
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APPLICATlON FORg PERMIT iT0 REPAlR B

L _'nmzd_._-Class Building o "‘pa *ﬂ Ll;f

]

coon : Porlanid, Maine,— Am'ﬁ«m 04 |

To the INSPECTOR‘OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME:
The undemgner' hereby appliés for a permit to repair the jollowmg deséribed bu;ldpng,gn'agggrdanw wuh;the

I 5 Ldws of Mame, thr. Building Cods of the uity of Portlapd; and the follotving speclﬁcanons. e .
" . 1 N
i 7?locatmn._7$- Brogkett Berass - Wx'hm’ﬁrc hmxts?_!!!__stt. NodB . i VY /
C Owners nnme and address ——Tyler. - Gd § - Tclephone — '
S ; Contra.tors ‘pame and address Jac] p; 40 g, I3 )
o Us‘eof buxldmg dwelling houge { ! ; )
. : Na. ,_toﬂ;ﬁxes ‘§ 1 Style of rcof—2. 15‘3 Type of present roof covering _TAL ¥
e Ce General Descnphon of New Work ' q
L .. Toldepitr hrtur Plve to former emm;%ion. Ko .Inormons 5
N 7., o (Couse.- Rekpowm - probably edsbtitic wiring) X
b oo ' - . :
; oo INSPECTION NOT COMPLETTD ‘ . B
o ‘ : :{ .
L TR “ pong At pMeE ey im"m‘ﬁm ‘J%;.{PAM
- X E!Eﬁ‘i ] ‘“‘m . )
If Roof Coveritigiis to be" ‘Repatiietd’ or “Renewed QIR 1 C
v ' Ts any plumbing’ work ifivolyedin this work?_____.___-—— Ts any eleitrical work inyotved in thxs work? : i
re Are repiirs or renewal due to damage by fire? __.Ji‘.l‘____._—. If so, what area damagcd?_.. - sq. t. -
. Area of roof to be repaired now? S _ 54, it.‘
RO Type of roofing to be used o : , Né, plies . :
[ Trade name and grade of roof covering to be used e . :
$__QLL._..-—
‘ Estnmated cost Tyler Panlty foo
S S: ature of owner— et~ /’Jfé A
s 7 : INSPECTKON COPY ° , mature o A / .
-0 i P - ' i A . ' N . \‘ )
[ ' ! . v
v - l ' " ‘ ' ' . . ' : i ) '
R ~
o 4
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Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, completc and legible.
“Sebarate application required for every buildiag.
ara 125007510 Plans kit be filed with this application.
with the '/ v s you

Applidition fof; Petimit for Alterations, oic
et - .

This Application aid
Qet All Questione Settled
To the B_FORE Co.nme.iciag Work.

INSPECTOR OF ,:uﬁaﬁ‘m@. Do So

Portland, Me., SJON e X6, 1925 29

ay Pras
The undersyged ¢ pglim for n'pu‘{}mir;td_ alter the following ¢eseribed building :—

o IWard v D e in fire-limits 1310 esesenerse
Address ...20...c\omar.ci.al..s.t.
Deserlp- . "
fion of « « Architeet, . J—
Prasemt Matorial of Building is JHood Style of Roof, ..8La%
Bldg,  Sizeof Building is
Cellar Wall is constructed ot i inches wide on bottom and batters t0 weeeseeer inches on top.

Underpinning is is . vvenens inches thick; 18w ... fect in height.

Hoight of Building eeenmerseee Wall, if Brick; 1st, 2, everseeerees 30, 4th, Bthy surveses oo
Vhat was Building last used for? .PLuMbiBE - SHOP .. No. of Families? cvmmssmsneees -
What will Building now e nsed for? ...Semee

Detail of Proposed Work

o REpEAT.BE LT ELTF '..t.o...ﬁoz:me.x:...c-ondifc-i.on-w-all-t0---r.'~0mply---&‘lith.-.the............
Wi lding..ordise.nas.

NG rPTeRTTON
hofara

CATHING OR GLOSINGIN

T

1S
Wbl YeBed ;
- Estimated Cost $.800a00mmsrien
it Extended On Any Side
Size of Extension, No. of feet long? s No. of feet high above sidewalk L
No. ¢f Stories high? weeew U ; Style of Roof? ; Material of Roofing ¥ cesessssssemesers
Of what materinl will the Extension be Builtd wumsivse oo Foundation %
1£ of Brick, what will be the thickness of Externsl Walls? cenreee oo inches; and Party Wall8 cosveresessersss inCheS

How will the extension be oceupied ? conens serernans nispsarsensess ... How connected with Main Building? e

When Moved, Raised or Built Upon

No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, o1 Built upon b rveesssasensnssnes Proposed Foundations? w.cmseersssees

No. of feet high from Jevel of ground to highest part of Roof to be?
How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height T esnmicssenenns ovenvesssseess PAITY WIS cosvvesssseseennas

1f Any Portion of (he External or Party Walls Are Removed
Will an opening be made in the Party or External VALY sevensessaresssnssnrasrnsssarens o 11 weavnnse srsnssressssssssssssenss SOTYe

ig of thr apening? s How protected?
o will the {ifimiving portion of the wall b supported ?
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City of Portland, Maine ~ Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) §74-8703, FAX: 874-8716

Location of Construction: Owner: Phone:

183 Bracket St (R) James Werd _ Permi ng 5 08 8 4
QOwner Address; Leasee/B 's Name: Phone: BusinessName: Ty '
er jS‘A,A—- qulog\‘ asee uyer's ame one usimessivame :

Contractor Name: Address: Phone:
owner

Past Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WCRK: PERMIT FEE:
$ 6,000.00 $ 50,00

FIRE DEPT. O Approved 'INSPECTION: |
O Denied  Use Group:4 Zype: 3

A o9z, 4 Bhb45-2-039
Signature: 1Signature: A -~ et o
Proposed Project Descriptica: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (4/D.) %ﬁk - gt

Action: Approves a aépeclal on?;‘g%ev'l:ﬁ:

A d with Conditions: 0 I
Demolish & Rebuild (on existing footprint) rear bldg. Dgg{:ge With ~onditions o g &‘;{:Lﬂ‘dwdf' f i""’:l-
O Flood Zone
(16 x 20) Signature: Date: 11 Subduvision 9/1"} 75
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: O Site Plan ma) T minor 0 mm 13

Mary Gresik 17 August 1995

1-fam Same

‘Toning Appeal
This permit application doesn't preclude the Appliant(s) from meeting applicable Siate and Federal rules. O Variance

|
Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. g gg,ﬁ;{;ﬂgﬁﬁe

Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa- 0O Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. O Approved /

O Denled

M Preservation
w] in District or Landmark
B/U for debris removal J Does Not Require Review

[0 Requires Raview

Actlon:

CERTIFICATION 3 Appoved
Thereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that T have been | T} Approvegt with
authorized by the owner to 1rake this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, | & Denig
if » permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enier all
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s, applicable to such permit

\%iog( M %73 677 @ DA%E.Au_gQ". 1995

STGNATURE OF APPLICANT Bryzfit, Tony/ ADDRESS:

PHONE: /

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE:

White-Permit Desk Green-Assassor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

SRR ER e Bt o0 B Ry e R
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City of Portland, Maine — Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

9

2% [Py o~ -9

Location of Constrirction: Owner: Phonpe: \ o w~urr—reum|
3= ckett Street Dan Stevens/John Jordan 773-8047 ? Wil !S_SUEB i
Owner Address- Leasce/Buyer’s Name: Phone: BusinessName: 1 ;
rovider Network Systems 879-~3240 PNS, Inc,.
Contractor Name: Address: Phone- PHAR T5<0d806
—PNS__ Inc Raren Drive, Westbrook 874+-7606 4
Past Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE: C F 7 GF BALTE AN
Retail Offices (no exterior FIRE DEPT. [I+Approved :
storage) O Denied
, . Signature: —— o
Pronosed Project Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTI¥ITIES DISTRIC oning Approva
Action: Approved o Special Zorne or
Change of Use Approved with Conditions: O | O shoretand
Denied £1 Wetland
0 Flood Zone
Signature: Datc. _| 01 Subdivision
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For. O Site Plan majH minor O mm O

Victoria A. Dover

February 29, 1996

1. This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable S-ate and Federal rules.

Building permits do not includc plumbing, septic or electrical work.

3 Building permits are void if work is not started within «1x (6) rionths of the date of 1ssuance. False .~ forma-

tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work..

fall wm/~7

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been
authnrized by the owner to make this apjpiication as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
if a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
reasogd

areas covered by such permit at

8 KRaren Drive, Westbrook 2/29/96 874-7606
ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE: k_71
RESFONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE: g

R s L A

CERTIFICATION

Fe hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

Reviews:

O Variance

[1 Miscellaneous
[} Conditional Use
O interpretation
0 Approved

3 Denied

! Zoning Appeal

OO Requires Review

Action:

Does Not Require Review

White-Permit Desk Green—-Assessos’s Canary-D.PW. Pink-Public File Ivory Card—Inspector

e, - sy ,
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’ 960291 PERWIT 155UED
Pk { P APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT -
: Amendment No. fAR23 1008
: " :
N . 8o Portland, Maine, J T v——
I To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorriavo, e 18 Aprdl 1996 LT OF PORTLAND
- The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. 930884 pertaining 1 the buils » structure compricza
e . in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zon dinanceqf the Cicy of
\gs o Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications:
N Location__ 183 drackett St Within Fire Limits? Dist. No.—— .
S Owner’s name and address_._ Dan_Stevens & John Jordan Telephione . 773-8047
: " ! s Lessee's name and address 64 Eastern Prom  Ptld, ME 04101 Telephone:
s Contractor’s nzsue and address Telephone
TN Architect . Plans filed No. of sheets____
SR Proposed use of buliding 1-fam No. families -
"“ Last use o No families
; ) Increased cust of work =0- o Additional fee 25,00
v . | i escription of Proposed Wi
. L]
v . . ; Change >wmership M ‘
: , Extend Permit Time )
v g 8
- ; % }@/ 1
i . ' Deiails of New Work
: Is any plumbing mvohed inthisworl® __________  Isany electrical work involved in this work? .
; Height average grade to top of plate _ Height average grade to highest point of roof.
‘ Size, front depth No. stories solidorfilledland? ______ earthorrock? —___
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar.
Material of underpinning Height Thickness
vy Kind of roof. Riseperfoot _______ Roof covering
No. of chimneys__________ Material of chimneys of lining
ﬁ Framing luraber — Kind Dressed or full size?
R , Corner nosts Sills . Girt or ledger soard? — Size
3 -~ - ‘ Girders.._Size Columns under girders._ Size Max. on centers
. Studs (outside walls and carrying partitinns) 2x4-16" O.C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span gver 8 feet.
Joints and cafters: 1st floor -, 2nd , 3rd , roof
Cd “ L On centers: 1st floor ,2nd , 3rd , Tuof
A g} 'xg - Maximum span: lst ﬂgor- ,2nd , 3rd , roof
e ?;‘% U - Appr ved: C’K =Sfpn~e FeSft ‘C’%""-& fip Pe'j
BRIy v ~% 4f23/g( ; %
W -
“ INSPECTION COPY — WHITE FILE COPY — FINK & pector of Bulldings
APPLYICANT'S COPY -~ YELLOW ASSE3SOR'S COPY ~ GOLDEN

& | 137 S qpsasz
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CERTIFICATE

0F
, COMPLIANCE

CITY OF PORTLAND v July 14, 1977

: Department of Neighborhond Conservation
R Housing Inspections Division
S Telephone: 775-5451 - Extension 448 - 358

Mr. Charles Turner . T .

183 Brackett Street : ",
Portland, Maine 04102

Re: Premises located at 183 Brackett Street, Portland, Maine 45-E-39 NDP 3

T Dear Mre Turner:

e A re-inspection of the pr%gi%if noted above was made on _ July 13, 1977
w0 by Housing Inspector u

This s to certify that you have complied with our request to correct the violation
X, of the Municipal Codes relating to 6%%%'2% aquigygns as described in our "Notice

of Housing Conditions" dated
“Q~\ Thank you fur your cooperation and your efforts to help us maintain aecent, safe
and sanitary housing for all Portland residents.

In order to aid in the preserva ion of Portland's existing housing
inventory, it shall be the policy of this department to inspact
each residential building at least once every five years,

Although a property is subject to re-inspection at any time during
the caid five year period, thefy%§t regular inspection of this

o property 1s scheduled for
/ Sincerely yours,
B Joseph E. Gray, Jv., Director {
Neighborhood Conservation |

"\ (
. / -~ By .

//,/«.____~ Lyle D: Noyes 3
i Chief of ''ousing Inspections
Zé

Inspector

W
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CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMZNT oF REALTH & sociaL SERVICES
HOUSING Divisyon

Telephone 775-5451 - Extension 448 - el
/ » Charies Turner O E{
183 Brackett Street
Poxtland, Mains 04102
Dear Mg, Turper;

NOTICE oF HOUS ING CONDIT'gﬂg

ou ——
Ch.=Bl Lot 45. g-~%9

Location, 1835 Biaskate Bvzang

Project: NDP
| issucd; 11-29-y5
Sxpired: w23y ¢

found as described

!m 24222 |

o

5 at _183 Brackett Stiees
Violations of Muni-
in detail below.

You may contact this office
to make such rep

— Portia o Moiae
ipal Codes relating - .

» YOU are requested to curre
to arrangs o

airs within the speci “jed

t hear from YU withij-
, re~inspection within the time s
anticipate that the premi

} Your Cooperation will hel

P this Departm
in decent, safe and

sanicary housing,

//

i/ 7
Inspectr A / .’ -

M. Gough ¢ / ™

BNt in its goal to maintai

et forth above, wil]

Ple vge

Sincerely yours,

David ¢, Bittenbender,

lirector
Health ¢ Social Service

]

< 4. /
By i /

Chief of Housing Inspections

EXISTING VIOLATIONS OF CHAPTER 307 - "MINIMUM STANDARDS FQR HOUS ING'* -
_____,___________________“___________

SECTIONQS)
FA20 -BULKHEAD-~paplag ~XORted-menbury- T

7/'; 2. EXTERL-OR.ALLS -

—

e
»mka-eho-ezceuomalinfmwnwt‘*‘“ :
-ﬁmm‘i“r'iﬁﬁ’munﬂnmﬁi’ywm; suitabls means, T~ \"
Ha km% — R
3 dr'-RBAHoxcn-..uphec-rottd-mum—

S o
———

First and Second Floor
71 s,

—— TR

—




REINSPECTION RECOMMENDATIONS LOCATION
PRQJECT
INSPECTOR Z OWNER Lt
— I

NOTICE OF HGUSING CONDIT{ONS HEARING NOTICE FINAL NOT!CE
I ssued Expired |ssued Expired Issued Expired

/2990 | rarow l

A reinspection was made of { 2 above premises and | recommend the following action:

DATE ALL VIOLATIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED 1
] it it " 1
7_/371‘7,}(, Send “'CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE | POSTING RELEASE

SATISFACTORY Rehabilitation in Progress

Time Extended To:

Time Extended To:

Time Extended To:

UNSATISFACTORY Progress
Send ""HEARING NOTICE" ! FINAL NOTICE"

"NOTICE 7O VACATE"
POST Entire
POST Dwelling Units

UNSATISFACTORY Progress
""LEGAL ACTION'' To Be Taken

INSTRUCTIONS TO INSPECTOR;




